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2019 Far Western LC Championships - 7/25/2019 to 7/28/2019 

Team Rankings - Through Event 220 

Combined Team Scores 

Place Team Points 

1 

2 

Santa Clara Swim Club 

Pleasanton Seahawks 

Santa Clara Swim Club

Pleasanton Seahawks

1,140.50 

704 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

Terrapins Swim Team 

Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics

Crow Canyon Country Club Shark 

Orinda Aquatics

Etobicoke Swimming

Quicksilver Swimming

Dart Swimming

Kwic 

Alto Swim Club 

Terrapins Swim Team

Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics

Crow Canyon Country Club Shark

Orinda Aquatics

Etobicoke Swimming

Quicksilver Swimming

Dart Swimming

Kwic

Alto Swim Club

577 

492.50 

476.50 

455 

450 

366.50 

304.50 

190 

174 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

24 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

36 

38 

39 

40 

40 

42 

43 

43 

45 

Island Swimming Club

Baja California 

Sunn Swimming

Hyack Swim Club 

The Olympic Club

Peak Swimming

San Ramon Valley A 

California Capital Aquatics

East Bay Aquatics Association

Walnut Creek Aquabears

Diablo Aquatics

Unattached 

Tri Valley Aquatics

Pointe-Claire Swim Club 

Albany Armada Aquatics

Marin Pirates 

St. John's Legends

Ajax Aquatic Club

Burlingame Aquatic Club

Kamloops Classic Swimming

Vancouver Pacific Swim Club 

Livermore Aqua Cowboys 

Manitoba Marlins 

Markham Aquatic Club

Valley Splash

Ladera Oaks 

Region Of Waterloo Swim Club 

North Bay Aquatics

Brentwood Seawolves 

Monterey County Aquatic Team 

Bulldog Swim Club 

Phoenix Swim Club 

Mesa Aquatics Club

Solano Aquatic Sea Otters 

Island Swimming Club

Baja California

Sunn Swimming

Hyack Swim Club

The Olympic Club

Peak Swimming

San Ramon Valley A

California Capital Aquatics

East Bay Aquatics Association

Walnut Creek Aquabears

Diablo Aquatics

Unattached

Tri Valley Aquatics

Pointe-Claire Swim Club

Albany Armada Aquatics

Marin Pirates

St. John's Legends

Ajax Aquatic Club

Burlingame Aquatic Club

Kamloops Classic Swimming

Vancouver Pacific Swim Club

Livermore Aqua Cowboys

Manitoba Marlins

Markham Aquatic Club

Valley Splash

Ladera Oaks

Region Of Waterloo Swim Club

North Bay Aquatics

Brentwood Seawolves

Monterey County Aquatic Team

Bulldog Swim Club

Phoenix Swim Club

Mesa Aquatics Club

Solano Aquatic Sea Otters 

164.50 

130 

122 

109 

87 

83 

77 

72 

67 

62 

53 

52 

48 

48 

42 

40 

39 

37 

36 

35.50 

34 

32 

31 

30 

29 

29 

28 

26.50 

26 

26 

25 

22 

22 

20 
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2019 Far Western LC Championships - 7/25/2019 to 7/28/2019 

Team Rankings - Through Event 220 

Combined Team Scores 

Place Team Points

 45 Truckee-Tahoe Swim Team Truckee-Tahoe Swim Team 20 

47 

48 

48 

48 

51 

52 

53 

53 

55 

55 

57 

58 

Osprey Aquatics 

Wolverine Aquatics 

Vacaville Swim Club 

Comox Valley Aquatic Club 

AquaSol 

Edmonton Keyano Swim Club 

Flying Fish Arizona Swim Team 

Arden Hills Swimming 

Solo Aquatics 

Neptune Swimming 

Folsom Wahoos Swim Team 

Williams Lake Blue Fins 

Osprey Aquatics

Wolverine Aquatics

Vacaville Swim Club

Comox Valley Aquatic Club

AquaSol

Edmonton Keyano Swim Club

Flying Fish Arizona Swim Team

Arden Hills Swimming

Solo Aquatics

Neptune Swimming

Folsom Wahoos Swim Team

Williams Lake Blue Fins

19 

16 

16 

16 

15 

12 

10 

10 

9 

9 

8 

6 

58 Oakland Undercurrent S.T. Oakland Undercurrent S.T. 6 

60 

60 

62 

62 

64 

64 

64 

67 

67 

67 

67 

71 

Reno Aquatic Club 

Belleville Youth Swim Team 

Mendocino Coast Sea Dragons 

AlaGators 

Vallejo Aquatic Club 

Daly City Dolphins

Unattached 

South San Francisco Aquatics 

Flagstaff Snow Sharks Inc 

Almaden Riptide

Otter Swim Club 

Elk Grove Aquatics Club 

Reno Aquatic Club

Belleville Youth Swim Team

Mendocino Coast Sea Dragons

AlaGators

Vallejo Aquatic Club

Daly City Dolphins

Unattached

South San Francisco Aquatics

Flagstaff Snow Sharks Inc

Almaden Riptide

Otter Swim Club

Elk Grove Aquatics Club
Total 7,323.00 
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2 
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