2019 Far Western LC Championships - 7/25/2019 to 7/28/2019 Team Rankings - Through Event 220

Combined Team Scores

Place	Team		Points
1	Santa Clara Swim Club	Santa Clara Swim Club	1,140.50
2	Pleasanton Seahawks	Pleasanton Seahawks	704
3	Terrapins Swim Team	Terrapins Swim Team	577
4	Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics	Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics	492.50
5	Crow Canyon Country Club Shark	Crow Canyon Country Club Shark	476.50
6	Orinda Aquatics	Orinda Aquatics	455
7	Etobicoke Swimming	Etobicoke Swimming	450
8	Quicksilver Swimming	Quicksilver Swimming	366.50
9	Dart Swimming	Dart Swimming	304.50
10	Kwic	Kwic	190
11	Alto Swim Club	Alto Swim Club	174
12	Island Swimming Club	Island Swimming Club	164.50
13	Baja California	Baja California	130
14	Sunn Swimming	Sunn Swimming	122
15	Hyack Swim Club	Hyack Swim Club	109
16	The Olympic Club	The Olympic Club	87
17	Peak Swimming	Peak Swimming	83
18	San Ramon Valley Aquatics	San Ramon Valley Aquatics	77
19	California Capital Aquatics	California Capital Aquatics	72
20	East Bay Aquatics Association	East Bay Aquatics Association	67
21	Walnut Creek Aquabears	Walnut Creek Aquabears	62
22	Diablo Aquatics	Diablo Aquatics	53
23	Unattached	Unattached	52
24	Tri Valley Aquatics	Tri Valley Aquatics	48
24	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	48
26	Albany Armada Aquatics	Albany Armada Aquatics	42
27	Marin Pirates	Marin Pirates	40
28	St. John's Legends	St. John's Legends	39
29	Ajax Aquatic Club	Ajax Aquatic Club	37
30	Burlingame Aquatic Club	Burlingame Aquatic Club	36
31	Kamloops Classic Swimming	Kamloops Classic Swimming	35.50
32	Vancouver Pacific Swim Club	Vancouver Pacific Swim Club	34
33	Livermore Aqua Cowboys	Livermore Aqua Cowboys	32
34	Manitoba Marlins	Manitoba Marlins	31
35	Markham Aquatic Club	Markham Aquatic Club	30
36	Valley Splash	Valley Splash	29
36	Ladera Oaks	Ladera Oaks	29
38	Region Of Waterloo Swim Club	Region Of Waterloo Swim Club	28
39	North Bay Aquatics	North Bay Aquatics	26.50
40	Brentwood Seawolves	Brentwood Seawolves	26
40	Monterey County Aquatic Team	Monterey County Aquatic Team	26
42	Bulldog Swim Club	Bulldog Swim Club	25
43	Phoenix Swim Club	Phoenix Swim Club	22
43	Mesa Aquatics Club	Mesa Aquatics Club	22
45	Solano Aquatic Sea Otters	Solano Aquatic Sea Otters	20

2019 Far Western LC Championships - 7/25/2019 to 7/28/2019 Team Rankings - Through Event 220

Combined Team Scores

Place	Team		Points
45	Truckee-Tahoe Swim Team	Truckee-Tahoe Swim Team	20
47	Osprey Aquatics	Osprey Aquatics	19
48	Wolverine Aquatics	Wolverine Aquatics	16
48	Vacaville Swim Club	Vacaville Swim Club	16
48	Comox Valley Aquatic Club	Comox Valley Aquatic Club	16
51	AquaSol	AquaSol	15
52	Edmonton Keyano Swim Club	Edmonton Keyano Swim Club	12
53	Flying Fish Arizona Swim Team	Flying Fish Arizona Swim Team	10
53	Arden Hills Swimming	Arden Hills Swimming	10
55	Solo Aquatics	Solo Aquatics	9
55	Neptune Swimming	Neptune Swimming	9
57	Folsom Wahoos Swim Team	Folsom Wahoos Swim Team	8
58	Williams Lake Blue Fins	Williams Lake Blue Fins	6
58	Oakland Undercurrent S.T.	Oakland Undercurrent S.T.	6
60	Reno Aquatic Club	Reno Aquatic Club	5
60	Belleville Youth Swim Team	Belleville Youth Swim Team	5
62	Mendocino Coast Sea Dragons	Mendocino Coast Sea Dragons	4
62	AlaGators	AlaGators	4
64	Vallejo Aquatic Club	Vallejo Aquatic Club	3
64	Daly City Dolphins	Daly City Dolphins	3
64	Unattached	Unattached	3
67	South San Francisco Aquatics	South San Francisco Aquatics	2
67	Flagstaff Snow Sharks Inc	Flagstaff Snow Sharks Inc	2
67	Almaden Riptide	Almaden Riptide	2
67	Otter Swim Club	Otter Swim Club	2
71	Elk Grove Aquatics Club	Elk Grove Aquatics Club	1

Total 7,323.00